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'I:l:. Houses for sale

CHECK YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
iInsertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301
DEADLINES FOR

WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY PAPER
DEADLINE MON. 3 p.m. for WED.
DEADLINE THURS. 1 p.m. for FRIDAY

3 bdrm, side split w/finished family room,
1 1/2 bath, main bath w/jacuzzi & skylight,
upgraded kitchen w/oak cabinets, new
windows & front/back doors, c/a, newly
decorated, asking $209,900. call
(905)877-1912

BOHDAN, Szewczyk - Real Estate
Services, Residential, Commercial,
Industrial, Farms. Georgetown - 905-873-
0961, pager 416- 680-1000

COUNTRY ESTATE HOME
20 MIN. FROM THE 401
5 bedrooms, 2.9 acres, private sale, near
Georgetown. Upgrades & inclusions galore.
Must see 10+, Jan. close. Flexible $639,000.
For appt. (519) 853-3816.

For virtual tour click on:
http/homepage.mac.com/rithomas/iMovie
Theatre.html
For Quick time player click here
httpz//www.apple.com/quicktime/download

DETACHED, reverse rent to own. Wan,
R.E. (519) 853-0894

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY 24TH. 1-4PM.
GEORGETOWN, 9 Airedale Crt.,Alcan
backsplit, quiet cul-de-sac, 3 bedrooms
hardwood floors. Master has ensuite and
WI/I closet. Eat-in kitchen, dishwasher,
fridge, stove. Family room finished deck,
fenced back yard. New roof, CAC/CV.
Close to schools and shopping. $239,000.
905-873-1776

Georgetown South - 1 year new!!! 2400
sq. ft. 4 bdm, 2.5 bath, CAC/CV,upgrades
in DR., LR., FR, pool size back yard
recently fenced. Large MB with 5pc ensuite.
Executive home. For appointment. Bus.
873-0446 Home 877-8836 $299,900.
Agents welcome.

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom bungalow,
quiet street near schools/shopping. New
windows, fumace,AC, electronic A/Cleaner,
kitchen cupboards, finished basement
w/gas fireplace, bathroom w/jacuzzi, large
lot, heated swimming pool. Interlock
driveway & walkways. Backing onto
greenbelt by Cedarvale Park. A must to
see! 905-877-3326

GEORGETOWN,house for sale , 3
bedroom main floor apt., legal 2 bedroom
basement apt., Rent income $2000.,
$199,000. 905-703-0026

HOUSE For Sale by owner, 76 Danville
Avenue. Cozy 3 bedroom home in Acton.
Eat-in kitchen, living/dining room, finished
basement with 3pc bath, single garage, c/air
& c/vac, shed and large deck. Book
appointment to view 853-9972

IDEAL family home, near schools in Acton.
4 bedroom bungalow, finished rec roombar,
A/C, lovely yard. Further information or
appointment. Please call Guelph,1-519-
823-1833 or Hillsburgh, 1-519-855-4927

'm Houses for sale

LYNDEN Circle Townhouse, A-Model 3
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, eat-in-kitchen, fully
finished, w/o basement, Oak railing, w/o
from living room. Asking $164,900. Phone
(905)877-8705

OLD Georgetown, large det. 6 bdrms,
new kit,bath,flooring, bar, separate DR &
LR, Wan R.E. 853-0894

OPEN HOUSE Sunday Sept.24th 1pm. to
3pm. 228 Barber Dr. Georgetown. 2100
sq. ft. 4 bedrooms, main floor family room
with fireplace, 3 baths. Linda Reid 454-1100
Sutton Group.

RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

1757 sq. ft. , 2 bdrms, 2 baths., loft for
bdrm, rec-room, office or crafts.
$148,900
Hickory Hills, Tillsonburg
519-842-9882
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GEORGETOWN

Custom built, 3,428 sq.ft., executive
home in immaculate condition on private
ravine lot and prestigious cul-de-sac. 4
bedrooms, Sbths, 2 FP's open concept.
Private library/office. Barzotti oak kitchen.
Finished w/o bsmt + 2 more bdrms
$477,900 FIRM - Not negotiable. 905-
702-8354

Industrial
/lcommercial space

2 bay garage and store on Trafalgar Rd.
Avail. immediately. 1-905-264-8900 after
4p.m.

GEORGETOWN 1875 sq. ft.
commercial/Industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview corner Location. Call
(905) 723-8302

INDUSTRIAL unit 1080 sq. ft, 12x12
overhead door, floor drain, sprinklered, office.
Excellent Guelph Street location in busy
plaza. Call 877-0202

WORKSHOP 1000 sq. ft. heated, plus
1400 sq. ft. storage, 2 drive-in doors 873-
4426, 905-691-6730

WAREHOUSE or small business unit in
Downtown Acton for lease. 2000 sq. ft. with
garage door; 3000 sq. ft. with loading
dock. Avail. immediately. Also small
storage units at very low price. For info call
(519) 853-9638

'E:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping
Centre retail space available. Please call
416-494-3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN, Hwy. 7 storefront, 1100
sq. ft. $1050. plus utilities, also downtown
offices. 200,400,700,1000 sq.ft. Low rent.
905-451-7220

OFFICE SPACE
1200 sq. ft. office space for lease (sub-lease)
Village of Erin. Call Bill for more information.
(519) 833-9603

STOREFRONT office space, top quality
finished, move right in, all leaseholds are
done, no expensive renovations required.
Suites or individual offices available. Net
rent from $9.50 sq. ft. Only 3 left. Call
877-0202

Business
ortunities

BUSINESS opportunity! Technologically
advanced wellness products. Minimal
start-up costs, no stock piled up in your
garage, yet work as much as you want from
home. Support and training provided.
Marketing material already beautifully
prepared. Fulfill your dreams Call Eddie
at (905)796-8630

m financial
lannin

ACCESS MONEY No credit
Investigation.  Private Financial
Assistance. Required to be approved;
R.RS.P, LILRA. LILF, or a Pension
Fund from an ex-employer of 10K Call
Now Toll Free 1-888-657-1062, Toll Free
Fax 1-888-703-1492 Analyzed by our
consultants and referred for rapid finandal
execution.

$SGOVERNMENT FUNDSS$$
Grants and loans information to start and
expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

llai Business Service

BOOKKEEPING for small business,
computerized. N.H. Services 877-9165

Apartments &
flats for rent

$675. private new walk-out apartment.
Georgetown area. One bedroom, fridge,
stove and utilities supplied. Business
couple. Non-smokers. No pets. References
required. First/last. Before 5:00pm. 877-
0649 after 5:00 pm: 703-0274

25 FT. JAYCO 1991 Travel Trailer, 2 rear

bunks, sleeps 6, lots of options, in excellent
condition. $11,500. Call 453-9929

ACTON, 2 bedroom,avail. Oct. 1, fridge,
stove utilities included,no pets, references
required. (519) 853-3877

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1
bedroom apartments with all furnishings

& utilities For good people. No pets.
877-8866

COUNTRY large bright 3 bedroom
basement apartment, private entrance,
A/C, garage, no pets, no smoking, quiet
professional couple preferred. $900/mth
all inclusive. Call lvan 877-2630

ERIN, 2 bedroom apt., fridge, stove,
parking, large deck. $775. month, heat &
light included. Phone 1-800-263-1429, 9
to 5 daily.

FOR rent: beautifully renovated 2 bedroom
apartment on 100 acre farm between
Acton and Rockwood. New fumace, central
air. No dogs, no smoking. $900. monthly,
references required. Available November
1. (519) 853-0531

GEORGETOWN small 2 bedroom,
$795/mth includes heat, hydro, cable,
parking. November 1. References. (905)873-
0688
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DO YOU NEED A GOOD USED VEHICLE??

CREDIT PROBLEMS??
BLUE SPRINGS REALTY DI SCHARGED BAN KRUPTCY??
(HALTON) CoRP, WE CAN HELP!!
~#| (5198532086 || THEN CALL JIM CRUICKSHANK
' Toll Free 1-888-833-1945 877'2261
W) Heather (Whiting) Scotand”* | | FQR A CONFIDENTIAL REVIEW

R.L.I., Associate Broker

Leigh Whiting'
Sales Rep.

Apartments & flats
for rent

HILLSBURGH, historic Exchange Hotel,
1 bedroom apartment. $650. includes
heat, hydro extra. Avail. immediately; 2
bedroom apt. $850.includes heat, hydro
extra. Avail. Oct. 1. No smoking, no pets,
1st & last, references. Call Heather (519)
853-2086

103 MAIN St. N., Acton, store, approx. 1200
sq. ft. $1,000 month; .Oct. 1(416)782-
8104, (416)494-3125

ONE bedroom apt., suits single non-
smoker, quiet setting, $750/mth first/last,
no pets. (905)873—-1166 after 6p.m.

ROCKWOODone bedroom main floor
apt. Renovated, sunny, hardwood floors,
high ceilings. Inclusive $695. Commercial
space also available, 519 -856-4900

ROCKWOOD, avail. Oct., 1, bright one
bedroom basement apt. Suitable for 1
mature working person only. Separate
entrance, no smoking, no pets. $550.
including utilities. (519) 856-9854

UPPER level of one/two bedroom apt.
$750. includes utilities. First/last required.
References. (519) 853-3365

Apartments &

flats wanted

2 bedroom or small 3 bedroom apt. in
Georgetown area for Dec. 1st. or Jan.
1st. Clean, reasonable rent. Please call 877-
8507

BRIGHT one or two bedroom apartment
(not basement). Retired gentleman, non
smoker. Call 877-1987 after 6pm. or leave
message

'I:ﬂ Houses for rent

3 bedroom home, Park area, near
fairgrounds, schools and shops. Nov. 1.
$1350. plus utilities. Call 873-8546

GEORGETOWN: Older home, livingroom,
diningroom, 3 or 4 bedrooms, kitchen,
gas, large double lot, privacy, Garage,
nearby Go station. $1000. 873-7860

Townhouses
for rent

GEORGETOWN, near Go station, 2
bedroom, 2 story, 4 appl. CAC, 2
underground parking, Avail. Oct. 1.
References. 877-1250

Housing wanted

to rent

LOOKING for place to rent near C.P.l.
Canada for Oct. 1st. 519-686-7371 after
opm.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

AVAIL. Immediately, one room in bungalow
near Delrex & Sargent. Prefer females.
$400. 905-877-2763 & leave message.
Non-smokers, no pets please.

ROOM for rent in beautiful country setting,
outskirts of town. Suitable for professional
male/female. Avail. Oct. 1. Call for interview.
702-4177

195 I

BOAT, trailer, car storage, inside/outside,
motor winterizing. Book early avoid
disappointment. 905-877-8891 or 905-
455-8139

SELF storage, residential/commercial,
heated, various sizes, low monthly rates,
near "GO". 905-866-7464

STORAGE-HEATED inside for a select few
cars, inside/out for others. Cars- boats- RV's.
Security fenced and monitored. From
$30. month. Cribco 905-877-1876

GEORGETOWN Downtown, garage-
storage, 12x24 dry & safe, $80/mth.
(905)873-0688 or (905)451-7220.

PARK MOTOR SALES

HWY. 7 BETWEEN GEORGETOWN & ACTON

Halls &

lodges

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002

LIONS Club Hall - For parties, banquets,
weddings and stags. 877-3887

MASONIC hall for rent for banquets &
functions, 877-8831; Eastemn Star Catering,
877-6632 or 873-1521

Boats &
suppiies
1990 17 1/2' Maxum bowrider with trailer,
3L, inboard/outboard, convertible top,
mooring cover, safety equip, skiig, $9,800.

Call 877-3761

Pools &

supplies

HOT HOT DEALS! Don't pay ill spring 2001
-0% interest - 20ft. rectangular KAYAK
above-ground pools $4995. includes liner,
2 ladders, sand filter, 1hp. pump & motor,
etc. 1-800-668-7564

Canadian Equestrian
Level 2 Certified Coach
Barbara Newlands

416-564-5623

Western Riding Lessons

with
Horse Sense Training

Maple and Trafalgar, Genfgetown
Register Now!
Starting October, 2000

m Market basket K

PICK YOUR OWN

Pickling Cucumbers & Tomatoes, Peppers,

Sp. Onions, & Dill. New Potatoes available

AT CHAS. GREIG FARM

15 Sideroad, 1 mile west of Trafalgar Rd.,
3rd. driveway west of R.R. tracks.

Starting Sept. 19th to Oct. 2nd
Closed: Mon., Tues., Wed., & Thurs.
Open: Fri., Sat. & Sun. 8-5

Weather & Conditions Permitting
877-7484

horses
boarded

Horses boarded, beat the fall rush!
Large stalls, rubber mats, daily turnout,
individual feed. Near Ospringe
$165./month. 519-855-4098

HORSETAILS Fall Special! Bam cleaning,
get your bam winter ready. Neat, clean and

cozy for your equine companion. (519)
853-4751

El:m Hay & Straw

ROUND bales of hay 4x6. Square bales
of second cut alfalfa. Delivery available.
(519) 8530450

Articles
for sale

$10/MO. extends your local calling area.
Talk forever....whenever! Share savings
with reverse calling. Ability Tel, since
1994. 905-702-1277

1989 Grande Mafquis, needs Cam Shatft,
excellent for parts, $500. OBO. 702-0674

32" TV. Brand new, delivered. no down
payment. Only $62.00/month. 1-800-267-
9466. www.crazycatsdirect.com
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